V indicator lights
page 42
The specifications or aspects of operation of all products and materials shown in this document are subject to modification at any given time. The descriptions contained in this catalogue carry in no way a contractual obligation.
The character istics of Merlin Gerin products are guaranteed (under general conditions of sale) only if replacement parts are Merlin Gerin, particularly for contact components. The sales person disclaims all responsibility in the case of
use of foreign replacement par ts.
Contents
Circuit
breakers

MG001 thermoplastic, metal door, 10W-2P 62
MG002 thermoplastic, metal door, 4/6W-FP 62
MG003 thermoplastic, metal door, 8W-FP 62
MG068 thermoplastic, metal door, 6W-2P 62
MG106H sheet steel, metal door, 4W-2P 61
MG110H sheet steel, metal door, 8W-2P 61
MG114H sheet steel, metal door, 12W-2P 61
MG3212H sheet steel, metal door, ver tical 12W-4P 61
MG322H sheet steel, metal door, 4W-4P 61
MG324H sheet steel, metal door, ver tical 4W-4P 61
MG328H sheet steel, metal door, ver tical 8W-4P 61
MG334H sheet steel, metal door, 8W-4P 61
MG346H sheet steel, metal door, 12W-4P 61
C60H
C60H1P6AB IEC 898, B curve, 1P, 6 A 8
C60H1P10AB IEC 898, B curve, 1P, 10 A 8
C60H1P16AB IEC 898, B curve, 1P, 16 A 8
C60H1P20AB IEC 898, B curve, 1P, 20 A 8
C60H1P25AB IEC 898, B curve, 1P, 25 A 8
C60H1P32AB IEC 898, B curve, 1P, 32 A 8
C60H1P40AB IEC 898, B curve, 1P, 40 A 8
C60H1P50AB IEC 898, B curve, 1P, 50 A 8
C60H1P63AB IEC 898, B curve, 1P, 63 A 8
C60H2P6AB IEC 898, B curve, 2P, 6 A 9
C60H2P10AB IEC 898, B curve, 2P, 10 A 9
C60H2P16AB IEC 898, B curve, 2P, 16 A 9
C60H2P20AB IEC 898, B curve, 2P, 20 A 9
C60H2P25AB IEC 898, B curve, 2P, 25 A 9
C60H2P32AB IEC 898, B curve, 2P, 32 A 9
C60H2P40AB IEC 898, B curve, 2P, 40 A 9
C60H2P50AB IEC 898, B curve, 2P, 50 A 9
C60H2P63AB IEC 898, B curve, 2P, 63 A 9
C60H3P6AB IEC 898, B curve, 3P, 6 A 9
C60H3P10AB IEC 898, B curve, 3P, 10 A 9
C60H3P16AB IEC 898, B curve, 3P, 16 A 9
C60H3P20AB IEC 898, B curve, 3P, 20 A 9
C60H3P25AB IEC 898, B curve, 3P, 25 A 9
C60H3P32AB IEC 898, B curve, 3P, 32 A 9
C60H3P40AB IEC 898, B curve, 3P, 40 A 9
C60H3P50AB IEC 898, B curve, 3P, 50 A 9
C60H3P63AB IEC 898, B curve, 3P, 63 A 9
C60H4P6AB IEC 898, B curve, 4P, 6 A 9
C60H4P10AB IEC 898, B curve, 4P, 10 A 9
C60H4P16AB IEC 898, B curve, 4P, 16 A 9
C60H4P20AB IEC 898, B curve, 4P, 20 A 9
C60H4P25AB IEC 898, B curve, 4P, 25 A 9
C60H4P32AB IEC 898, B curve, 4P, 32 A 9
C60H4P40AB IEC 898, B curve, 4P, 40 A 9
C60H4P50AB IEC 898, B curve, 4P, 50 A 9
C60H4P63AB IEC 898, B curve, 4P, 63 A 9
C60H1P1AC IEC 898, C curve, 1P, 1 A 8
C60H1P2AC IEC 898, C curve, 1P, 2 A 8
C60H1P3AC IEC 898, C curve, 1P, 3 A 8
C60H1P4AC IEC 898, C curve, 1P, 4 A 8
C60H1P6AC IEC 898, C curve, 1P, 6 A 8
C60H1P10AC IEC 898, C curve, 1P, 10 A 8
C60H1P16AC IEC 898, C curve, 1P, 16 A 8
C60H1P20AC IEC 898, C curve, 1P, 20 A 8
C60H1P25AC IEC 898, C curve, 1P, 25 A 8
C60H1P32AC IEC 898, C curve, 1P, 32 A 8
C60H1P40AC IEC 898, C curve, 1P, 40 A 8
C60H1P50AC IEC 898, C curve, 1P, 50 A 8
C60H1P63AC IEC 898, C curve, 1P, 63 A 8
C60H2P1AC IEC 898, C curve, 2P, 1 A 9
C60H2P2AC IEC 898, C curve, 2P, 2 A 9
C60H2P3AC IEC 898, C curve, 2P, 3 A 9
C60H2P4AC IEC 898, C curve, 2P, 4 A 9
C60H2P6AC IEC 898, C curve, 2P, 6 A 9
C60H2P10AC IEC 898, C curve, 2P, 10 A 9
C60H2P16AC IEC 898, C curve, 2P, 16 A 9
C60H2P20AC IEC 898, C curve, 2P, 20 A 9
C60H2P25AC IEC 898, C curve, 2P, 25 A 9
C60H2P32AC IEC 898, C curve, 2P, 32 A 9
C60H2P40AC IEC 898, C curve, 2P, 40 A 9
C60H2P50AC IEC 898, C curve, 2P, 50 A 9
C60H2P63AC IEC 898, C curve, 2P, 63 A 9
C60H3P1AC IEC 898, C curve, 3P, 1 A 9
C60H3P2AC IEC 898, C curve, 3P, 2 A 9
C60H3P3AC IEC 898, C curve, 3P, 3 A 9
C60H3P4AC IEC 898, C curve, 3P, 4 A 9
C60H3P6AC IEC 898, C curve, 3P, 6 A 9
C60H3P10AC IEC 898, C curve, 3P, 10 A 9
C60H4P1AC IEC 898, C curve, 4P, 1 A 9
C60H4P2AC IEC 898, C curve, 4P, 2 A 9
C60H4P2AC IEC 898, C curve, 4P, 3 A 9
C60H4P4AC IEC 898, C curve, 4P, 4 A 9
C60H4P6AC IEC 898, C curve, 4P, 6 A 9
C60H4P10AC IEC 898, C curve, 4P, 10 A 9
C60H4P16AC IEC 898, C curve, 4P, 16 A 9
C60H4P20AC IEC 898, C curve, 4P, 20 A 9
C60H4P25AC IEC 898, C curve, 4P, 25 A 9
C60H4P32AC IEC 898, C curve, 4P, 32 A 9
C60H4P40AC IEC 898, C curve, 4P, 40 A 9
C60H4P50AC IEC 898, C curve, 4P, 50 A 9
C60H4P63AC IEC 898, C curve, 4P, 63 A 9
C60H1P1AD IEC 898, D curve, 1P, 1 A 8
C60H1P2AD IEC 898, D curve, 1P, 2 A 8
C60H1P3AD IEC 898, D curve, 1P, 3 A 8
C60H1P4AD IEC 898, D curve, 1P, 4 A 8
C60H1P6AD IEC 898, D curve, 1P, 6 A 8
C60H1P10AD IEC 898, D curve, 1P, 10 A 8
C60H1P16AD IEC 898, D curve, 1P, 16 A 8
C60H1P20AD IEC 898, D curve, 1P, 20 A 8
C60H1P25AD IEC 898, D curve, 1P, 25 A 8
C60H1P32AD IEC 898, D curve, 1P, 32 A 8
C60H1P40AD IEC 898, D curve, 1P, 40 A 8
C60H1P50AD IEC 898, D curve, 1P, 50 A 8
C60H1P63AD IEC 898, D curve, 1P, 63 A 8
C60H2P1AD IEC 898, D curve, 2P, 1 A 9
C60H2P2AD IEC 898, D curve, 2P, 2 A 9
C60H2P3AD IEC 898, D curve, 2P, 3 A 9
C60H2P4AD IEC 898, D curve, 2P, 4 A 9
C60H2P6AD IEC 898, D curve, 2P, 6 A 9
C60H2P10AD IEC 898, D curve, 2P, 10 A 9
C60H2P16AD IEC 898, D curve, 2P, 16 A 9
C60H2P20AD IEC 898, D curve, 2P, 20 A 9
C60H2P25AD IEC 898, D curve, 2P, 25 A 9
C60H2P32AD IEC 898, D curve, 2P, 32 A 9
C60H2P40AD IEC 898, D curve, 2P, 40 A 9
C60H2P50AD IEC 898, D curve, 2P, 50 A 9
C60H2P63AD IEC 898, D curve, 2P, 63 A 9
C60H3P1AD IEC 898, D curve, 3P, 1 A 9
C60H3P2AD IEC 898, D curve, 3P, 2 A 9
C60H3P3AD IEC 898, D curve, 3P, 3 A 9
C60H3P4AD IEC 898, D curve, 3P, 4 A 9
C60H3P6AD IEC 898, D curve, 3P, 6 A 9
C60H3P10AD IEC 898, D curve, 3P, 10 A 9
C60H3P16AD IEC 898, D curve, 3P, 16 A 9
C60H3P20AD IEC 898, D curve, 3P, 20 A 9
C60H3P25AD IEC 898, D curve, 3P, 25 A 9
C60H3P32AD IEC 898, D curve, 3P, 32 A 9
C60H3P40AD IEC 898, D curve, 3P, 40 A 9
C60H3P50AD IEC 898, D curve, 3P, 50 A 9
C60H3P63AD IEC 898, D curve, 3P, 63 A 9
C60H4P1AD IEC 898, D curve, 4P, 1 A 9
C60H4P2AD IEC 898, D curve, 4P, 2 A 9
C60H4P3AD IEC 898, D curve, 4P, 3 A 9
C60H4P4AD IEC 898, D curve, 4P, 4 A 9
C60H4P6AD IEC 898, D curve, 4P, 6 A 9
C60H4P10AD IEC 898, D curve, 4P, 10 A 9
C60H4P16AD IEC 898, D curve, 4P, 16 A 9
C60H4P20AD IEC 898, D curve, 4P, 20 A 9
C60H4P25AD IEC 898, D curve, 4P, 25 A 9
C60H4P32AD IEC 898, D curve, 4P, 32 A 9
C60H4P40AD IEC 898, D curve, 4P, 40 A 9
C60H4P50AD IEC 898, D curve, 4P, 50 A 9
C60H4P63AD IEC 898, D curve, 4P, 63 A 9